
Schweizer Cup 2021/22

3. Hauptrunde Zone 1
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Wed.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Sat.
Thu.
Thu.

09.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
18.03.2022
18.03.2022
19.03.2022
24.03.2022
31.03.2022

20:00
19:45
20:00
20:00
20:00
14:00
20:00
19:45

122
125
123
124
128
127
121
126

Lausanne
Sierre
Cortaillod
Delémont
Châtelaine
Aesch
Bulle
UGS-Chênois

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Silver Star
ZZ-Lancy
Fribourg
Forward-Morges
Carouge
Rio-Star Muttenz
Vevey

7:8
10:5
5:10
4:11
8:7
5:10
6:9
12:3
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